Term 4, Lihir International School, 2020

| e Monday | Tuesday | Wednesciay | Thurscy saturcay/Sunday

Admin Meeting Staff Meeting High School Student Council
Meeting Assembly
October 1 Toksave Parent overviews to
5 6 7 8 igo home 9 10/11

Work Ready Staff Meeting School Council Prep Assembly
Program Toksave
October
.. 12 13 14 15 16 17/18
Staff Meeting Toksave 1/2 Assembly
October 3
19 20 21 22 23 24/25
Staff Meeting High School 3/4 Assembly
October/ LIS moderation of Meeting
November Maths Numeracy Toksave
task (all year levels) 31/1
2% 27 28 29 30
Admin Mgeting Staff Meeting Year 8 National Year 8 National 5/6 Assembly
Year 8 Ngtional Year 8 National Exams Exams
November 5 Exams Exams Toksave
2 3 4 5 6 7/8
PAT testipng Staff Meeting PAT testing Toksave Music Assembly
PAT testing Student led PAT testing PAT testing
November conferences
9 10 1 12 13 14/15
Staff Meeting Post testing of SEE  High School Tok Pisin Assembly
PLAN DO CHECK Meeting
NeEmlaEs 7 School Council
16 17 18 [Toksave 19 20 21/22
Admin Meeting Staff Meeting Toksave Kindy Assembly
November
» 24 25 26 27 28/29
Class Pic ;|cs Staff Meeting Awards Night Student Council
November/ Class Picnics Class Picnics Assembly
December Class Picnics
Toksave
School closes at
30 1 5 12.00pm 3 4 <l

Term 4: 5" October — 3@ December
2021 Resumption for students: Wednesday January 27

2020 PNG Public Holidays:

1Jan  Wednesday, New Year's Day
10 April Friday, Good Friday 27 July Monday, New Ireland Day

11 April Saturday, Easter Saturday 26 Aug Wednesday, Repentence Day
12 April Sunday, Easter Sunday 16 Sept Wednesday, Independence Day
13 April Monday, Easter Monday 25 Dec  Friday, Christmas Day

8June Monday, Queen's Birthday 28 Dec  Monday, Boxing Day

23 July Thursday, Remembrance Day TBA  New Ireland Day




